Race for the Rivers 2012
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Race Category

C2 Men's Touring Canoe

C2 Mixed Touring Canoe
C2 Mixed Touring Canoe
C2 Mixed Touring Canoe

C2 Mixed Touring Canoe

K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak

Ki-Men's-SeaKayak

K1 Women's Sea Kayak
K1 Womens Sea Kayak
K1 Womens Sea Kayak
K1 Women's Sea Kayak
K1 Women's Sea Kayak
K1 Women's Sea Kayak
K1 Womens Sea Kayak

Boat

Number
'01

'05
'02
'04

'03

10
19
20
'08
18
11
16
‘07
17
'09
'06
14
15
83
13
12

21
25
26
23
87
22
27

8/24/2012

Team

Leviathan

No Toe Tags
Bass Resort
Big River Ramblers

River Love

Captain Chaos
Waters

Wise 1

facilitators

Ziff

North Pole Paddler
chloe/luke

The Facilitators
Daddy's Yard Pass
rick

Kochab

2 Meyers (Brad)

2 Meyers (Doug)
Brian Gill

The Bloody Micks

SeurvwyBullirog

Mira Doneva
Eye Dock
Team Bliss
Havens #2
Hernke
Dana Gray
Grand

Name

Scott Beal, Matt Huels

Chris Love, Cynthia Twibell

Lonnie Hardesty
John Starcke

Michele Kastner, John

Kastner

Mark Frankenbach
Larry Waters

Matt Wise

Michael Batsie
Aaron Ziff

Peter Frohne
Raymond Schroeder
Lew Baczewski
Russell Self

Rick Evans

Jeff Conderman
Brad Meyer

Doug Meyer

Brian Gill

Tim McMahan
Brian-Graff

Mira Doneva
Diane Palombi
Sarah Lowrey
Sarah Havens
Cassandra Hernke
Dana Gray

Rachel Grand

Time

3:23:47

3:16:05
3:17:05
3:18:54

4:09:23

2:28:45
2:29:30
2:29:40
2:38:55
2:44:39
2:47:46
2:50:13
2:52:23
3:01:13
3:06:52
3:15:14
3:16:40
3:17:11
3:29:35
3:40:06
0:00:00

2:35:00
3:26:05
3:38:02
3:55:11
3:55:17
4:11:19
4:14:03

Actual
Start
9:12

9:12
9:12
9:12

9:43

9:43
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:12
9:43
0:00

9:12
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:43

89

Finish Time
12:35

12:28
12:29
12:30

13:52

12:11
12:12
12:12
12:21
12:27
12:30
12:33
12:35
12:44
12:49
12:58
12:59
13:00
12:41
13:23

11:47
13:09
13:21
13:38
13:38
13:54
13:57



20 Kl Women's-SeaKayak

20 K1 Men's Open
20 K1 Men's Open
20 K1 Men's Open
20 K1 Men's Open
20 K1 Men's Open
20 K1 Men's Open
20 K1 Men's Open
20 K1 Men's Open
20 K1 Men's Open

20 K1 Women's Open
20 K1 Women's Open

20 K2 Mixed Open
20 K2 Men's Open

20 Stand Up Paddle
20 Stand Up Paddle
20 Stand Up Paddle
20 Stand Up Paddle
20 Stand Up Paddle
20 Stand Up Paddle
20 Stand Up Paddle
20 Stand Up Paddle
20 Stand Up Paddle

20 Stand Up Paddle
20 Stand Up Paddle

Race Race Category

41 C2 Men's Touring Canoe
41 C2 Men's Touring Canoe

24

33
30
34
84
31
29
28
35
32

37
36

38

39

44
85
42
49
46
45
48
47
40

43
41

Boat
Number

51
52

i .

Ladsurfski
Jacks

Moylan

M & Ms

first timer

Buttry 2

Buttry

Dan

Monkey Wrench

Buck
Krazy Kat Lady

Heisel
Hegers

Mendoza

Andrea Thein
SUPSTLOUIS (Malone)
Parr

SUPSTLOUIS (Sims)
pauhana
SUPSTLOUIS (Rokos)
SUPSTLOUIS (Olsen)
SUPStLouis (Evett)

SUPSTLOUIS (Perrin)
Kippy

Team

Taylor-Seabaugh
Woody Lamar

Beboerabh-Murphey

Ron Ladzinski
Charles Jacks
Robert Moylan
Paul Matzen
Ryan Snider
Matt Buttry
Andrew Buttry
Dan Jenkins
Jeffrey Smith

Kelly Buckner
Teresa White

Edward Heisel, Bruce
Joseph Heger, John Heger

Joanna Mendoza
Andrea Thein
Chris Malone
Jake Parr

Matt Sims

Nicole Clark
Michael Rokos
Eric Olsen

Kate Evett

Shane Perrin

Christine Hoene

Name

Jake Taylor, Zach Seabaugh
Doug Buescher, Scott

2:10:21
2:48:30
2:58:05
2:58:10
3:12:59
3:13:12
3:13:17
3:31:25
3:56:04

3:31:26
4:14:17

4:18:08

2:26:23

3:18:19
4:00:44
4:26:32
4:28:48
4:29:25
4:34:40
4:34:40
4:35:23
4:35:30

4:35:33
4:39:21

Time

5:28:34
5:56:38

0:00

9:12
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:43
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:12

9:12
9:43

9:43

9:43

9:12
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:12

9:12
9:12

Actual
Start

9:03
9:03

11:22
12:00
12:10
12:10
12:55
12:25
12:25
12:43
13:08

12:43
13:57

14:01

12:09

12:30
13:12
13:38
13:40
13:41
13:46
13:46
13:47
13:47

13:47
13:51

Finish Time

14:31
14:59



41

41

41
41
41
41
41
41

41
41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41
41

41

C2 Mixed Touring Canoe
C2 Mixed Competition

K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak

K1 Women's Sea Kayak
K1 Women's Sea Kayak

K1 Men's Open
K1 Men's Open

Ki-Menr's-Open

K2 Women's Sea Kayak
K2 Mixed Sea Kayak

K2 Men's Open

K2 Men's Open

K2 Men's Open

K2 Mixed Open
K2 Mixed Open

Voyageur Canoe

53

50

58
56
55
59
54
57

60
61

64
63
62
65
66
69
68
67

70
71

72

DadnDot Pastry Shoppe

Team Vollmar

Raucci

C D Henderson
Go Wild
Schrage
RiverStamps
Eric the Red

Little Red
River Rebels

Dan vs Wild
Witzel
Feam-Jonah
science is fun
No Miedo
Aquaholics
Bonzai Yippee Yi

Powder & Burns

Makaha Kolohes
Peace & Quiet

Colter's Crew

Jed Friedrichsen, Claire

Lewis Vollmar, Linda Vollmar

Rob Raucci

Chris Henderson
Ben Havens
Thomas Schrage
Nolan Brunnworth
Eric Neill

Lisa Wells
Julie Ann Fakes

Dan Prater
Paul Witzel

ianC .
Joan Twillman, Mary
Chris King, Peggy King
Matt Green, David Lackey
Chuck McHenry, Mitsuhiro

Kent Robinson, Kevin

Ben McNabb, Teresa Pan
Kirk Reisner, Kerri Reisner

Joseph Ringling, Bob Parr,
Diane McHenry, Hogan
Haake, Martin Hassel, Ken

Tilford, James Fawcett, Scott

Swafford, Cyndie Guffey,
Deron Sugg, Black Coffee,

6:33:38

6:22:02

4:53:34
5:28:13
5:30:36
5:30:44
6:05:55
6:36:25

6:50:32
HHHHHHHHEH

4:50:17
5:26:42
HHAHHHR
5:35:35
5:41:48
4:11:48
4:29:00
4:35:22

4:45:19
5:59:23

4:28:25

9:03
9:03

9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03

9:03
9:03

9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03

9:03

9:03
9:03

9:03

15:36
15:25
13:56
14:31
14:33
14:33
15:08
15:39
15:53
13:53
14:29
14:38
14:44
13:14
13:32
13:38

13:48
15:02

13:31



41

Race
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

65

20

20
20
20

Stand Up Paddle

Race Category
C1 Men's Solo Canoe
K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K1 Men's Sea Kayak
K2 Men's Sea Kayak
K2 Mixed Open

Pedal Drive Men's Solo

Stand Up Paddle

73

Boat
Number

86

74
77
78
76
75

79

80

81

82

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

SUPSTLOUIS (VanHoose)

Team

Los Humongos Paddleos

Raging Bull
Oh Boy!

River des Peres Yacht Club

Hernke
Finley River Freedom

Witt - Harris Racing
Wright&Heddinhaus
Theopneustos

SUPSt.Louis (Beeman)

Dwayne VanHoose

Name
Wally Werderich
Brian Brooks
Dan Vincent
Jay Reeves
Michael Hernke
Miles Fugate
Bill Harris, Emmit Witt
Carol Heddinhaus

Scott Reeves

Timm Beeman

6:10:08

Time
5:10:23
4:26:28
5:49:15
6:07:07
6:23:05

#VALUE!
4:34:49
4:46:06
6:07:05

5:24:23

2:53:09

4:12:17
3:17:42
4:12:33

9:03

Actual

Start
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:06

9:06

9:12

9:43
9:43
9:43

15:13

Finish Time
14:16
13:32
14:55
15:13
15:29
DNF
13:40
13:52
15:13

14:30

12:05

13:55
13:00
13:55

Day 2 Start
Time

DNS
DNS
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:08
DNS

9:08

DNS

Day 2
Finish
Time

12:35
12:42
12:58

12:01

12:03

Day 2
Time

3:27
3:34
3:50

2:53

2:55

Total
Time

DNF
DNF
9:17
9:41
10:13
7:27
DNF

9:02

DNF



